Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
HFD10M-2G/18M-2G/28M-4G Series
DIN Rail Industrial Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet
* Up to 4 Gigabit Combo Ports
* RingOn™ Redundant Ring Technology, Recovery Time
   within 15ms, Supports RSTP/STP

   Storage Temperature:-40 to 85˚C
   Ambient Relative Humidity: 10 to 95%(Non-condensing)
* Ordering Information
Product Model Connectors
Standard
Temperature
Models(-10 ~60 )℃ ℃
Extended Temperature
Models(-40 ~75 )℃ ℃
10/100/
1000BaseT(
X)
Or 1000Base
SFP
10/100
BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
MM, SC
Connectors
SM SC
Connector
s
HFD10M-2G Series
HFD10M-2G HFD10-2G-W 2 8
HFD10M-2G-2SC HFD10-2G-2SC-W 2 6 2
HFD10M-2G-2SS
C
HFD10-2G-2SSC-W 2 6   2
HFD10M-2G-4SC HFD10-2G-4SC-W 2 4 4
HFD10M-2G-4SS
C
HFD10M-2G-4SSC-
W
2 4   4
HFD18M-2G Series
HFD18M-2G HFD18M-2G-W 2 16
HFD18M-2G-2SC
HFD18M-2G-2SC-
W
2 14 2